Individual Best Times (All Time)

Todd Alsop - (26302) - Metropolitan Police SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.30
1:03.70
1:03.75
1:04.34
1:04.79
1:08.32
1:08.37
1:08.76
1:08.91
1:09.34
1:09.81
1:09.90
1:11.53
1:14.04

1:15.44

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.90
1:04.79
1:03.70
1:03.30
1:03.75
1:04.34
1:08.37

1:08.32
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Date

29/11/08
21/02/09
23/02/08
23/02/08
05/04/09
24/02/07
25/03/07
26/11/06
22/04/06
09/04/06
26/03/06
22/10/11
15/07/06
02/10/05
24/04/05

Date

22/10/11
05/04/09
21/02/09
29/11/08
23/02/08
23/02/08
25/03/07
24/02/07

Meet

Beckenham Rising Stars Mt
Sussex County Champs

Sussex County Champs

Sussex County Champs
Orpington Ojays Open

Sussex County Champs

Sussex School Champs
Maidstone Open

Littlehampton Open

Orpington Ojays Open Meet
Sussex Schools Champs

1066 Swimmers Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Summer Open
Crawley Early Bird Meet

Orpington Ojays 2005 Open Meet

Meet

1066 Swimmers Club Championships
Orpington Ojays Open

Sussex County Champs

Beckenham Rising Stars Mt

Sussex County Champs

Sussex County Champs

Sussex School Champs

Sussex County Champs

Venue

Bexleyheath
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Gillingham
Crawley
Brighton
Maidstone
Portsmouth
Gillingham
Brighton
Hastings
Southampton
Crawley

Gillingham

Venue

Hastings
Gillingham
Crawley
Bexleyheath
Crawley

Crawley

Brighton

Crawley
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Club Swam Under Level

1066swimmers 3
1066swimmers 2
1066swimmers 2
1066swimmers 2
1066swimmers 2
1066swimmers 2
1066swimmers 2
1066swimmers 2
1066swimmers 2
1066swimmers 2
1066swimmers 2
1066swimmers 4
1066swimmers 3
1066swimmers 2
1066swimmers 2

Club Swam Under Level

1066swimmers 4
1066swimmers 2
1066swimmers 2
1066swimmers 3
1066swimmers 2
1066swimmers 2
1066swimmers 2
1066swimmers 2
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1:08.76
1:11.53
1:08.91
1:09.34
1:09.81
1:14.04

1:15.44
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335
298
333
327
320
268
254

26/11/06
15/07/06
22/04/06
09/04/06
26/03/06
02/10/05
24/04/05

Maidstone Open

Fareham Nomads Summer Open
Littlehampton Open

Orpington Ojays Open Meet
Sussex Schools Champs
Crawley Early Bird Meet

Orpington Ojays 2005 Open Meet

Maidstone
Southampton
Portsmouth
Gillingham
Brighton
Crawley

Gillingham
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1066swimmers
1066swimmers
1066swimmers

1066swimmers
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